CHEMICAL FILTER
化學藥液過濾機
www.kuobao- int l .com.tw
日 益 電 機 股 份 有 限 公 司
國 寶 開 發 實 業 有 限 公 司
日 勝 科 技 有 限 公 司
ZI YI ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING CO., LTD.
KUOBAO DEVELOPMENT AND ENT CO., LTD.

KX-218
865x625x1555573x360x900 500x312x1100 573x360x1185
KX 型號說明 MODEL IDENTIFICATION
KX - 104 - F - U - N - C - J - S - MP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1. 機型編號 MODEL：
2. 機型代號 Core Number：
3. 濾桶材質 Material of Filter Body：
4. 出入口型式 Type of In/outlet：
5. 密封材質 Material of Seal Packing：
6. 濾材型式 Type of Filter Cores：
7. 出入口規格 Specification of In/outlet：
8.  束環組材質 Material of Clamp：
9. 泵浦型式  Model of Pump：
KX SERIES
101 - 10" x 1PCS
102 - 10" x 2PCS
201 - 20" x 1PCS
202 - 20" x 2PCS
104 - 10" x 4PCS
204 - 20" x 4PCS
206 - 20" x 6PCS
208 - 20" x 8PCS
212 - 20" x 12PCS
218 - 20" x 18PCS
C-濾心壓板式 Pressure Core Filter
B-濾心螺帽式 Lock Core Filter
T-層疊濾心壓板式 Pressure Layered Core Filter
K-楊桃濾布式 Bellow Filter
P-濾紙式 Paper Filter
U-袋濾式 Bag Filter
N-NBR     V-VITON KB Series-自吸式 Self-priming pump
MP Series-磁驅式 Magnetic drive pump
MPX Series-磁驅式 Magnetic drive pump
J-JIS  D-DIN  A-ANSI
S-SUS304  T-鈦 Ti
F-PP     A-CPVC     P-PVDF
U-由任式 Union    F-法蘭式 Flange
L W
H
PVDF MATERIAL PVDF MATERIALKS / KM  SERIESKX SERIES FILTER BAG TYPE FILTER BAG TYPEKL / KLX SERIES DOUBLE-TOWER TYPE CL SERIES FA / FD / FK / FL SERIESFX SERIES
KS-101 KS-201 KS-202 KS-203
KM-104 KM-104-1 KM-204
CHEMICAL FILTER
化學藥液過濾機KS/KM SERIES
12
11
1. 特別適用於電鍍液、化學液、純水循環過濾等用途。
2. 採用無軸封磁力驅動泵浦，有效防止空轉洩漏、污染環境等問題發生。
3. 濾心式設計，高精密過濾，過濾面積廣，效率高、操作簡單、清洗容易。
4. 過濾機主體採用PP塑鋼材料製成，視客戶需要選擇濾桶材質PP或壓克力。
5. 透明壓克力濾桶材質適用溫度60˚c以下。
6. PP濾桶材質適用溫度70˚c以下。
7. 另有鈦束環組可供選擇。
8. 標準配件：出入口由任。
9. 選購配件：開關（含護罩）、出入口軟管、濾袋等等。
KS / KM SERIES 特 點
1. Excellent application to circulate filter operations for plating liquid, chemical
    liquid and pure water.
2. With magnet drive pump, which can avoid the problems of dry running leakage and
    environment pollution.
3. The core filtering type provides high precision with wide area filtering, high
    efficiency, easy to operate and clean.
4. The filter body is manufactured from PP plastic steel. according to customer's
    requirement to choose PP or transparent acrylic filter body.
5. Transparent acrylic resists temperature below 60˚c.
6. PP filter body resists temperature below 70˚c.
7. Titanium (Ti) clamp set also can be provided as choice.
8. Standard accessories: union.
9. Purchase accessories: switch (including guard), in/outlet flexible, or filter bag, etc.
FEATURES:
KS / KM 型號說明 MODEL IDENTIFICATION
KM - 104 - F - U - N - C - J - S - MP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1. 機型編號 MODEL：
2. 機型代號 Core Number：
3. 濾桶材質 Material of Filter Body：
4. 出入口型式 Type of In/outlet：
5. 密封材質 Material of Seal Packing：
6. 濾材型式 Type of Filter Cores：
7. 出入口規格 Specification of In/outlet：
8.  束環組材質 Material of Clamp：
9. 泵浦型式  Model of Pump：
KS / KM SERIES
101 - 10" x 1PCS
102 - 10" x 2PCS
201 - 20" x 1PCS
202 - 20" x 2PCS
104 - 10" x 4PCS
204 - 20" x 4PCS
C-濾心壓板式Pressure Core Filter
B-濾心螺帽式Lock Core Filter
T-層疊濾心壓板式Pressure Layered Core Filter
P-濾紙式Paper Filter        U-袋濾式Bag Filter
N-NBR     V-VITON
MP Series-磁驅式 Magnetic drive pump(45W~260W)
MPX Series-磁驅式 Magnetic drive pump(180W~260W)
J-JIS  D-DIN  A-ANSI
S-SUS304  T-鈦Ti
F-PP   1-壓克力Acrylic
U-由任式Union
PVDF MATERIAL PVDF MATERIALKS / KM  SERIESKX SERIES FILTER BAG TYPE FILTER BAG TYPEKL / KLX SERIES DOUBLE-TOWER TYPE CL SERIES FA / FD / FK / FL SERIESFX SERIES
特 點 ： 特 點 ：
KL-208 / U TYPE KX-202
CHEMICAL FILTER
化學藥液過濾機 特殊材質PVDF
特 點 ：
FEATURES
FEATURES
1. 袋濾式濾材設計，藥液經由濾袋將雜質過濾完成，收集於濾袋內，且具有方便拆卸清洗之特點。
2. 過濾機主體及各重要另件，均採PP塑鋼材料一體成型開模生產，達到焊點最少，防漏液最佳的國際專利優點，及具有耐
  高溫、耐酸鹼等特性。
3. 安全開關保護裝置，當馬達過載或單相運轉時，安全開關會自動切斷電源。
4. 馬達防護罩，確保馬達在酸氣中不易受腐蝕。
5. 高精密過濾，過濾面積廣，效率高，操作簡單。
6. 濾袋採用市售標準規格#1號袋Ø7"×16"L 、#2號袋Ø7"×32"L、#3號袋Ø4"×9"L、#4號袋Ø4"×15"L，PP塑膠環口車
  縫或熱熔成型，濾桶內完全無金屬接觸物，濾袋精度0.5~50u供客戶選擇，適用於各種酸鹼藥液。
7. 另有鈦金屬束環可供選擇。
8. 標準配件：出入口由任或出入口法蘭（含墊片及PVC螺絲），及濾袋一只。
9. 選購配件：開關（含護罩）、底閥或逆止閥、視流器、出入口軟管等等。
1. Design of filter bag type, the impurity of fluid is filtering via
    the filter bag, and stay inside the bag. That is also easy to
    clean.
2. The filter body and spares are injection molded from PP
    plastic steel, featuring least welds, best leakproof, high
    temperature resistance and acid/alkaline resistance.
3. In the event of motor overload or single phase running,
    power shut off automatically.
4. Motor guard avoids corrosion of motor in acid environment.
5. The filter provides high precision with wide area filtering,
     high efficiency, easy to operate and clean.
6. The filter bag is standard specification: #1 Ø7"×16"L, Ø7"×
    32"L, #3 Ø4"×9"L, #4 Ø4"×15"L,  PP plastic wreath is
    manufactured by stitch or hot-melted model, and inside of
    filter body is no metals, the accuracy of filter bag is between
    0.5~50u for choice, it can be applicable to various chemical
    liquid.
7. Titanium (Ti) clamp set also can be provided as choice.
8. Standard accessories: union or flange (including packing and
     PVC screws), and a filter bag.
9. Purchase accessories: switch (including guard), foot valve,
    check valve, flow-seeing tube, or filter bag, etc.

22
21
型號說明及系列規格請詳閱KX、KM、KL、KLX SERIES
型號說明及系列規格請詳閱KX SERIES
Please refer the KX SERIES to understand the model
identification and specifications
PVDF MATERIAL PVDF MATERIALKS / KM  SERIESKX SERIES FILTER BAG TYPE FILTER BAG TYPEKL / KLX SERIES DOUBLE-TOWER TYPE CL SERIES FA / FD / FK / FL SERIESFX SERIES
1. 過濾機桶身採PVC材質製成，適用於鉻酸藥液及各種酸鹼液。
2. 選擇性搭配自吸式或磁驅式泵浦，泵浦材質有CPVC或PVDF供選擇，其中無軸封磁驅式泵浦能有效防止空轉洩漏、污
  染環境等問題發生。
3. 濾材採用濾心螺帽式設計，濾桶內完全無金屬接觸物。
4. 馬達防護罩，確保馬達在酸氣中不易受腐蝕。
5. 高精密過濾，過濾面積廣，效率高，操作簡單。
6. 標準配件：出入口由任或出入口法蘭（含墊片及PVC螺絲）。
7. 選購配件：開關（含護罩）、底閥或逆止閥、視流器、出入口軟管、濾袋等等。
1. The filter body is made of PVC material, apply to chromium or other chemical liquid.
2. Assemble with self-priming pump or magnet drive pump is depending on customers. The
    material of pump is providing CPVC or PVDF for choice. If with magnet drive pump, it can
   avoid the problems of dry running leakage and environment pollution
3. Design of lock core filter, so inside of filter body is no metals.
4. Motor guard avoids the corrosion of motor in acid environment.
5. The filter provides high precision with wide area filtering, high efficiency, easy to operate
    and clean.

CHEMICAL FILTER
化學藥液過濾機
CL 型號說明 MODEL IDENTIFICATION
CL - 212 - 2 - A - F - V - B - S -MPX
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1. 機型編號 MODEL：
2. 機型代號 Core Num er：
3. 泵浦馬力 Power of Pump：
4. 泵浦材質 Material of Pump Body：
9. 泵浦型式  Model of Pump：
8. 束環組材質  Material of Clamp：
CL SERIES
204 - 20" x 4PCS
206 - 20" x 6PCS
208 - 20" x 8PCS
212 - 20" x 12PCS
218 - 20" x 18PCS
6. 密封材質 Material of Seal Packing：
7. 濾材型式 Type of Filter Cores：
B-濾心螺帽式 Lock Core Filter
V-VITON
KB Series-自吸式Self-priming pump
MP Series-磁驅式Magnetic drive pump
MPX Series-磁驅式Magnetic drive pump
1/3-1/3HP  1-1HP  2-2HP  3-3HP
5. 出入口型式 Type of In/outlet：
U-由任式 Union   F-法蘭式 Flange
A-CPVC  P-PVDF
24
23
泵浦馬達 Pump Motor
MODEL
適用電鍍槽 Applicable electrode plated tank
過濾量 Filtering capacity(L/Min)
濾材 Filter Material
出入口徑 Out-inlet (inch)
外型尺寸
Dimensions LxWxH
長 L
寬 W
高 H
機體重量 Weight  (Kg)
CL 系列規格  SPECIFICATION
 (mm)
 (mm)
 (mm)
濾心螺帽式 B Type
泵浦型式 Model of Pump
CL-204 CL-206 CL-208 CL-212 CL-218
CL SERIES 特 點 ：
S-SUS304  T-鈦Ti
PVDF MATERIAL PVDF MATERIALKS / KM  SERIESKX SERIES FILTER BAG TYPE FILTER BAG TYPEKL / KLX SERIES DOUBLE-TOWER TYPE CL SERIES FA / FD / FK / FL SERIESFX SERIES
FX SERIES 特 點 ：
FEATURES
1. 過濾機桶身採用模具化生產方式一體成型，並在桶身形成增加強度的肋條。
2. 過濾機桶身材質可為FRPP、CPVC、PVDF，依藥液酸鹼濃度及溫度特性，直接射出成型。
3. 過濾機焊點業界最少，大幅降低假性焊接洩漏之虞。
4. 特別適用於電鍍液、化學液、純水循環過濾等用途。
5. 可依客戶作不同濾材之變化（濾心式、層疊濾心式、濾紙式、楊桃式、袋濾式），操作簡便。
6. 另有鈦金屬束環組可供選擇。
7. 選購配件：出入口由任或出入口法蘭（含墊片及PVC螺絲）、開關（含護罩）、底閥或逆止閥、視流器、出入口軟管、
  濾袋等等。
FX SERIES
FX 型號說明 MODEL IDENTIFICATION
FX - 104 - F - U - N - C - J - S - B
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1. 機型編號 MODEL：
2. 機型代號 Core Number：
3. 濾桶材質 Material of Filter Body：
4. 出入口型式 Type of In/outlet：
5. 密封材質 Material of Seal Packing：
6. 濾材型式 Type of Filter Cores：
7. 出入口規格 Specification of In/outlet：
8.  束環組材質 Material of Clamp：
9. 含FRP腳座 with FRP Stand
FX SERIES
101 - 10" x 1PCS
102 - 10" x 2PCS
201 - 20" x 1PCS
202 - 20" x 2PCS
104 - 10" x 4PCS
204 - 20" x 4PCS
206 - 20" x 6PCS
208 - 20" x 8PCS
212 - 20" x 12PCS
218 - 20" x 18PCS
C-濾心壓板式Pressure Core Filter
B-濾心螺帽式Lock Core Filter
T-層疊濾心壓板式Pressure Layered Core Filter
K-楊桃濾布式Bellow Filter
P-濾紙式Paper Filter
U-袋濾式Bag Filter
N-NBR     V-VITON
J-JIS  D-DIN  A-ANSI
S-SUS304  T-鈦Ti
F-PP     A-CPVC     P-PVDF
U-由任式 Union   F-法蘭式 Flange
CHEMICAL FILTER HOUSING
化學藥液過濾桶
26
25
1. One piece injected without welding of filter body are adopted the integrative mould and increase the intensity of the barrel body
    with the projection rib.
2. According to the chemical density and temperature capability to inject the pump body. The material of filter body is made of PP,
    CPVC, or PVDF.
3. The least weldding of filter in filter field, it greatly decreases the leakage.
4. Excellent application to circulate filtering operations for plating liquid, chemical liquid and pure water.
5. According to customer's requirement, various filter elements for choice and easy to operate: Lock core filter, Pressure core filter,
    Pressure Layered Core Filter, Bag Filter, Paper Filter, and Bellow Filter.
6. Titanium (Ti) clamp set also can be provided as choice.
7. Purchase accessories: union or flange (including packing and PVC screws), switch (including guard), foot valve, check valve, flow-
    seeing tube, in/outlet flexible, or filter bag, etc.
FX-101 FX-201
PVDF MATERIAL PVDF MATERIALKS / KM  SERIESKX SERIES FILTER BAG TYPE FILTER BAG TYPEKL / KLX SERIES DOUBLE-TOWER TYPE CL SERIES FA / FD / FK / FL SERIESFX SERIES
FX SERIES CHEMICAL FILTER HOUSING
化學藥液過濾桶
28
27
FX-102 FX-202
PVDF MATERIAL PVDF MATERIALKS / KM  SERIESKX SERIES FILTER BAG TYPE FILTER BAG TYPEKL / KLX SERIES DOUBLE-TOWER TYPE CL SERIES FA / FD / FK / FL SERIESFX SERIES
FX-204FX-104
FX-206 FX-208 FX-212 FX-218
30
29
FX SERIES CHEMICAL FILTER HOUSING
化學藥液過濾桶
PVDF MATERIAL PVDF MATERIALKS / KM  SERIESKX SERIES FILTER BAG TYPE FILTER BAG TYPEKL / KLX SERIES DOUBLE-TOWER TYPE CL SERIES FA / FD / FK / FL SERIESFX SERIES
6. 濾材型式 Type of Filter Cores：
7. 出入口規格 Specification of In/outlet：
8.  束環組材質 Material of Clamp：
C-濾心壓板式Pressure Core Filter
B-濾心螺帽式Lock Core Filter

3. Titanium (Ti) clamp set also can be
    provided as choice.
FA/FD/FK/FL 型號說明 MODEL IDENTIFICATION
FD - 104 - F - U - N - C - J - S - B
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1. 機型編號 MODEL：
2. 機型代號 Core Number：
3. 濾桶材質 Material of Filter Body：
4. 出入口型式 Type of In/outlet：
5. 密封材質 Material of Seal Packing： 9. 含FRP腳座 with FRP Stand
FA / FD / FK / FL SERIES
101 - 10" x 1PCS
102 - 10" x 2PCS
201 - 20" x 1PCS
202 - 20" x 2PCS
104 - 10" x 4PCS
204 - 20" x 4PCS
206 - 20" x 6PCS
208 - 20" x 8PCS
308 - 30" x 8PCS
212 - 20" x 12PCS
218 - 20" x 18PCS
318 - 30" x 18PCS
N-NBR     V-VITON
J-JIS  D-DIN  A-ANSI
S-SUS304  T-鈦Ti
F-PP     1-壓克力Acrylic
U-由任式 Union   F-法蘭式 Flange
FA-101 FA-201
PVDF MATERIAL PVDF MATERIALKS / KM  SERIESKX SERIES FILTER BAG TYPE FILTER BAG TYPEKL / KLX SERIES DOUBLE-TOWER TYPE CL SERIES FA / FD / FK / FL SERIESFX SERIES
A
F  /FD SERIES CHEMICAL FILTER HOUSING
化學藥液過濾桶
34
33
FA-202FA-102 FD-104
PVDF MATERIAL PVDF MATERIALKS / KM  SERIESKX SERIES FILTER BAG TYPE FILTER BAG TYPEKL / KLX SERIES DOUBLE-TOWER TYPE CL SERIES FA / FD / FK / FL SERIESFX SERIES
FD-204
A
36
35
FK-208 FL-212 FL-218 FL-318FK-206
PVDF MATERIAL PVDF MATERIALKS / KM  SERIESKX SERIES FILTER BAG TYPE FILTER BAG TYPEKL / KLX SERIES DOUBLE-TOWER TYPE CL SERIES FA / FD / FK / FL SERIESFX SERIES
FK/FL SERIES CHEMICAL FILTER HOUSING
化學藥液過濾桶
特 點 ： 特 點 ：
CHEMICAL FILTER HOUSING
化學藥液過濾桶
1. 濾袋式濾材設計，藥液經由濾袋將雜質過濾完成，收集於濾袋內，且具有方便拆卸清洗之特點。
2. 過濾桶主體及各重要零件，均採PP塑鋼材料一體成型開模生產，達到焊接點最少、防漏液性最佳的國際專利優點，及具
  有耐高溫，耐酸鹼等特性。
3. 高精密過濾，過濾面積廣、效率高、操作簡單。
4. 濾袋採用市售標準規格#1號袋Ø7"×16"L 、#2號袋Ø7"×32"L、#3號袋Ø4"×9"L、#4號袋Ø4"×15"L，PP塑膠環口車
  縫或熱熔成型，濾桶內完全無金屬接觸物，濾袋精度0.5~50u供客戶選擇，適用於各種酸鹼藥液。
5. 另有鈦金屬束環組可供選擇。
6. 可另加購袋濾式過濾桶專用腳座搭配專用腳座，更能方便固定濾桶及配管使用。
1. 過濾桶桶身及各重要零件採模具生產，並以PVDF材質一體射出
  成型，具耐高溫及耐酸鹼等特性。
2. 濾材採用濾心螺帽式設計，濾桶內完全無金屬接觸物。
3. 高精密過濾，過濾面積廣，效率高，操作簡單。
38
37
FEATURES
1. Design of filter bag type, the impurities of fluid is filtered through the filter bag and collect them inside the bag. That is also easy
    to be cleaned.
2. The filter body and spares are injection molded from PP plastic steel, which are feature of least weldding to strong the capability
    of leakproof, high temperature resistance, high temperature resistance and acid/alkaline resistance.
3. The filter provides high precision with wide area filtering, high efficiency, easy to operate and clean.
4. The filter bag is standard specification: #1 Ø7"×16"L, #2 Ø7"×32"L, #3 Ø4"×9"L, #4 Ø4"×15"L, PP plastic wreath is
    manufactured  by stitch or hot-melted model, and inside of filter body is no metals, the accuracy of filter bag is between 0.5~50u
    for choice, it can be applicable to various chemical liquid.
5. Titanium (Ti) clamp set also can be provided as choice.
6. The stand of filter bag type can facten the filter tower and tube exactly.